
BEER - DRAUGHT
BTL

£4.50
£4.00
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

1/2
£2.25
£2.00
£1.80
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£2.25

BEER - BOTTLES
HEINEKEN*
HEINEKEN 0%
BUDWISER*
CORONA*
WKD*
REKORDERLIG
CROSS BAY CITRA (IPA) 
CROSS BAY SUNSET (IPA) 
CROSS BAY ZENITH (IPA)

£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

SHOTS
BLACK SAMBUCA* 
WHITE SAMBUCA* 
RASPBERRY SAMBUCA* 
TEQUILA*
JAGER*

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

4-SHOTS FOR JUST £10.00
(ON SELECTED SHOTS*)

4-BOTTLES FROM JUST
£8.00

(ON SELECTED BEERS*)
VODKA

PERONI* 
MADRI*
COORS LIGHT* 
CARLING* 
WORTHINGTONS* 
ASPALL* 
CARLING BLACK FRUITS* 
GUINNESS

SMIRNOFF* 
ABSOLUT* 
CIROC 
GREY GOOSE

SGL

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

DBL
£5.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50

2-DOUBLE VODKA & MIXER FROM
£10.00

(ON SELECTED VODKAS*)

GIN

GORDONS* 
BEEFEATER PINK* 
BEEFEATER ORANGE* 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
TANQUERAY    
HENDRICKS

WHITLEY NEILL GINS: 
ORIGINAL* 
RASPBERRY* 
VIOLET* 
RHUBARB*

SGL

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

DBL

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

SPIRITS
JACK DANIELS 
JACK DANIELS HONEY 
HAIG CLUB 
DISARANNO 
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
MALIBU
ARCHERS PEACH 
BAILEYS 
TIA MARIA
BACARDI
SAILOR JERRYS 
CAPTAIN MORGANS

SOFT DRINKS - DRAUGHT
PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
LEMONADE
SODA

1/2
£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£0.80

MIXER
£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£0.40

PINT
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.00

TONIC
BRITVIC TONIC
BRITVIC SLIMLINE TONIC
BRITVIC ORANGE

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

2-DOUBLE GINS & LEMONADE
FROM JUST £10.00

(ON SELECTED GINS*)

SGL
£3.50
£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

DBL
£6.50
£6.50

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

SGL DBL

SGL

PINT

SGL

4-PINT PITCHER FROM JUST £12.50
(ON SELECTED BEERS*)

£3.50

£6.50




