#### **BEER - DRAUGHT**

PERONI*	PINT £4.50	1/2 £2.25
MADRI*	£4.00	£2.00
COORS LIGHT*	£3.75	£1.80
CARLING*	£3.50	£1.75
<b>WORTHINGTONS*</b>	£3.50	£1.75
ASPALL*	£3.50	£1.75
CARLING BLACK FRUITS*	£3.50	£1.75
GUINNESS	£4.50	£2.25

# 4-PINT PITCHER FROM JUST £12.50 (ON SELECTED BEERS\*)

#### **VODKA**

SMIRNOFF*	SGL £3.00	DBL £5.50
ABSOLUT*	£3.50	£6.50
CIROC	£4.00	£7.00
<b>GREY GOOSE</b>	£4.50	£7.50

#### 2-DOUBLE VODKA & MIXER FROM £10.00 (ON SELECTED VODKAS\*)

### SHOTS

BLACK SAMBUCA*	SGL
WHITE SAMBUCA*	£3.00
RASPBERRY SAMBUCA*	£3.00
TEQUILA*	£3.00
	£3.00
JAGER*	£3 NN

# 4-SHOTS FOR JUST £10.00 (ON SELECTED SHOTS\*)

SPIRITS ON DRI			
0	SGL	DBL	
JACK DANIELS	£3.50	£6.50	
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£3.50	£6.50	
HAIG CLUB	£4.00	£7.50	
DISARANNO	£3.50	£6.50	
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.50	£6.50	
MALIBU	£3.50	£6.50	
ARCHERS PEACH	£3.50	£6.50	
BAILEYS	£3.50	£6.50	
TIA MARIA	£3.50	£6.50	
BACARDI	£3.50	£6.50	
SAILOR JERRYS	£3.50	£6.50	
CAPTAIN MORGANS	£3.50	£6.50	

#### **BEER - BOTTLES**

HEINEKEN*	BTL £2.50
HEINEKEN 0%	£2.00
BUDWISER*	£2.50
CORONA*	£3.00
WKD*	£2.50
REKORDERLIG	£3.00
CROSS BAY CITRA (IPA)	£3.80
CROSS BAY SUNSET (IPA)	£3.80
CROSS BAY ZENITH (IPA)	£3.80

### 4-BOTTLES FROM JUST £8.00

(ON SELECTED BEERS\*)

#### GIN

	SGL	DBL
GORDONS*	£3.00	£5.00
BEEFEATER PINK*	£3.00	£5.00
BEEFEATER ORANGE*	£3.00	£5.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.50	£6.50
TANQUERAY	£4.00	£7.00
HENDRICKS	£4.50	£7.50
WHITLEY NEILL GINS:	SGL	DBL
ORIGINAL*	£3.50	£7.00
RASPBERRY*	£3.50	£7.00
VIOLET*	£3.50	£7.00
RHUBARB*	£3.50	£7.00

### 2-DOUBLE GINS & LEMONADE FROM JUST £10.00

(ON SELECTED GINS\*)

	SGL
BRITVIC TONIC	£1.60
BRITVIC SLIMLINE TONIC	£1.60
BRITVIC ORANGE	£1.60

#### **SOFT DRINKS - DRAUGHT**

PINT	1/2	MIXER	
£2.50	£1.50	£0.70	
£2.50	£1.50	£0.70	
£2.50	£1.50	£0.70	
£1.00	08.0£	£0.40	
	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£2.50 £1.50 £2.50 £1.50 £2.50 £1.50	